
Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,9ºC 34%12:00

End 22,9ºC 34%12:23

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 43 João Oliveira Individual 107 24:08:16 10:26 [11] 224,7 Km 06:27

2 47 José Manuel Cabral e Silva Individual 100 24:00:16 10:08 [17] 210 Km 06:52

3 20 NELSON CONSTANTINO ELECTRICO FUTEBOL CLUBE 98 24:02:43 10:27 [11] 205,8 Km 07:01

4 175 José Capela MINHO AVENTURA 90 24:09:59 11:49 [2] 189 Km 07:40

5 70 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 88 24:21:20 11:13 [7] 184,8 Km 07:54

6 52 Marco Neves Individual 84 23:18:37 12:19 [9] 176,4 Km 07:56

7 77 carmen sofia silva henriques Run is a Gift 82 24:06:34 11:28 [1] 172,2 Km 08:24

8 18 Paulo Jorge Pinho Ferreira CTR Vale de Cambra 81 24:23:58 11:22 [21] 170,1 Km 08:36

9 55 Mário Leal CIAIA 80 24:14:55 11:56 [2] 168 Km 08:40

10 26 Flor Madureira G.D.Leões do Veneza 78 24:00:22 12:10 [8] 163,8 Km 08:48

11 10 Sébastien TAYLOR Individual 77 23:41:39 11:34 [1] 161,7 Km 08:48

12 34 Carlos Manuel Graça Rocha Individual 77 24:00:38 12:11 [15] 161,7 Km 08:55

13 1 Rui Pedras Clube BancoBIC 76 24:02:27 12:29 [1] 159,6 Km 09:02

14 22 Paulo Rodrigues Escola do Movimento / Leões do 
Veneza 75 24:07:36 12:55 [5] 157,5 Km 09:11

15 78 Pedro Machado Shots International Runners 74 24:06:00 12:22 [1] 155,4 Km 09:18

16 15 Mariana Machado Ballester Clube BancoBIC 73 24:02:27 12:28 [1] 153,3 Km 09:25

17 27 Joaquim Manuel Martins Freitas GDR RETORTA #SOLO 73 24:05:36 10:22 [10] 153,3 Km 09:26

18 32 Bruno Mateus Individual 72 24:23:56 11:28 [1] 151,2 Km 09:41

19 7 Luis PINHO LUIS PINHO - FIT4FUN 69 23:35:08 11:42 [1] 144,9 Km 09:46

20 24 Ricardo Bastos LEBRES DO SADO 69 24:22:12 12:44 [1] 144,9 Km 10:05

21 4 Fernando Ferreira 24h solidárias Amor Perfeito 68 24:02:33 12:20 [1] 142,8 Km 10:06

22 71 Pedro Ecthelion Moreira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 68 24:21:20 11:13 [7] 142,8 Km 10:14

23 13 Carlos Cardoso CLUBE ATLETISMO LAMAS 64 24:05:05 12:45 [21] 134,4 Km 10:45

24 72 Analice Silva O Mundo da Corrida 64 24:10:44 12:49 [1] 134,4 Km 10:48

25 3 José CALDAS COURIR A SAINT GERVAIS 62 23:55:09 11:23 [4] 130,2 Km 11:01

26 2 Albano Oliveira Braga G.D.C.CODAL 62 24:00:15 12:49 [5] 130,2 Km 11:04

27 5 José Manso Bikila 60 23:59:58 11:30 [7] 126 Km 11:26

28 63 Renato Viana Individual 59 24:00:11 12:48 [5] 123,9 Km 11:37

29 105 Rui Tinoco Individual 59 24:00:26 12:25 [2] 123,9 Km 11:38

30 107 José Matos de Figueiredo Individual 59 24:00:27 12:25 [2] 123,9 Km 11:38

31 9 Adelino Silva CCD - SIEMENS 58 24:12:02 12:23 [1] 121,8 Km 11:55

32 38 Filipa Maria Sereno Ferro Individual 58 24:12:27 12:44 [1] 121,8 Km 11:55

33 45 Jorge Alexandre Teixeira Esteves Individual 56 23:56:17 12:22 [5] 117,6 Km 12:13

34 69 Fernando Gabriel Reis Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 55 24:00:02 11:45 [1] 115,5 Km 12:28

35 23 Joel José Ginga Individual 53 24:00:09 12:25 [1] 111,3 Km 12:56

36 65 Rui Manuel da Silva Alves Individual 53 24:07:41 13:37 [6] 111,3 Km 13:00

37 29 FERNANDO SACRAMENTO Ginasio Fit4Fun 51 23:19:27 09:09 [49] 107,1 Km 13:04

38 75 Bruno José Coelho de Sousa PAREDES AVENTURA 51 24:00:10 09:25 [13] 107,1 Km 13:27

39 58 Miguel Loureiro Individual 51 24:07:20 13:09 [4] 107,1 Km 13:31

40 62 Pedro Tavares de Amorim Individual 51 24:11:03 12:43 [1] 107,1 Km 13:33

41 61 Pedro Pinto Individual 50 24:02:04 11:57 [1] 105 Km 13:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 23-Set-2015 18:15
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42 49 Luis Lobo Individual 49 13:48:18 12:06 [11] 102,9 Km 08:03

43 16 Carlos Alberto Dias de Almeida Clube de Montanha Alto trilho - 
Javalis 49 23:23:07 09:34 [2] 102,9 Km 13:38

44 66 Sérgio Padilha Individual 49 24:00:00 10:58 [14] 102,9 Km 14:00

45 76 Luís Rodrigues Porto Runners 49 24:04:19 13:51 [1] 102,9 Km 14:02

46 19 JOSÉ CONSTANTINO ELECTRICO FUTEBOL CLUBE 48 13:30:53 11:36 [1] 100,8 Km 08:03

47 80 Ivo André da Silva Pinto Individual 48 20:50:03 13:03 [3] 100,8 Km 12:24

48 25 Dinis Tavares FIT4FUN 48 23:08:42 11:57 [1] 100,8 Km 13:47

49 51 Terry Leon Sentinella Individual 48 23:29:41 11:56 [2] 100,8 Km 13:59

50 31 Artur José Pinto Mendes da Costa Individual 48 24:12:23 12:37 [1] 100,8 Km 14:25

51 44 João Silva Individual 46 24:17:56 12:41 [3] 96,6 Km 15:06

52 46 Jose Antonio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 45 24:04:19 12:45 [9] 94,5 Km 15:17

53 74 Nuno Pinho da Cruz OS VALECAMBRENSES 40 24:00:30 12:42 [1] 84 Km 17:09

54 73 Alexandre Cruz OS VALECAMBRENSES 40 24:00:33 12:51 [1] 84 Km 17:09

55 33 Janis Actins Individual 37 08:31:22 09:20 [4] 77,7 Km 06:35

56 8 JOAO CAMPOS Ronhonhós Running Team 37 24:03:09 12:25 [1] 77,7 Km 18:34

57 56 Miguel Alves Individual 35 23:20:59 10:46 [26] 73,5 Km 19:04

58 48 Luis ALMEIDA Individual 34 23:40:58 12:19 [18] 71,4 Km 19:54

59 12 Mestre Tun Individual 33 24:06:43 11:32 [1] 69,3 Km 20:53

60 21 Orlando Duarte EM'Força Corremos Com a 
Esclerose Múltipla 31 24:10:44 11:24 [26] 65,1 Km 22:17

61 57 ANDRÉS Alanon Vazquez Individual 29 08:36:47 11:11 [1] 60,9 Km 08:29

62 30 Alcides Freire Individual 29 24:07:20 13:09 [27] 60,9 Km 23:46

63 67 Tiago Dionisio Individual 25 05:23:12 11:05 [10] 52,5 Km 06:09

64 36 Fátima Santos Individual 25 24:07:20 13:18 [1] 52,5 Km 27:34

65 50 Márcio Silva Individual 22 10:49:30 11:50 [1] 46,2 Km 14:04

66 39 Hugo Agua Individual 22 22:29:04 09:00 [1] 46,2 Km 29:12

67 40 Jaime Meixedo Individual 22 22:59:44 14:06 [1] 46,2 Km 29:52

68 42 Joao Godinho Mendes Individual 21 05:20:09 04:56 [21] 44,1 Km 07:16

69 6 Luis Sousa Pires CÃES DA AVENIDA 21 05:55:59 10:06 [1] 44,1 Km 08:04

70 41 Rui António Alves Pinto Individual 21 07:38:15 12:49 [1] 44,1 Km 10:23

71 14 José Faria Clube BancoBIC 21 24:02:32 11:53 [1] 44,1 Km 32:43

72 37 Feiereisen Diane Individual 17 09:55:44 13:49 [1] 35,7 Km 16:41

73 54 Maria Sa Individual 11 09:10:25 13:10 [5] 23,1 Km 23:50

74 17 Amy Costa Individual 7 23:29:40 20:22 [5] 14,7 Km 01:35:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 23-Set-2015 18:15
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 77 carmen sofia silva henriques Run is a Gift 82 24:06:34 11:28 [1] 172,2 Km 08:24

2 15 Mariana Machado Ballester Clube BancoBIC 73 24:02:27 12:28 [1] 153,3 Km 09:25

3 38 Filipa Maria Sereno Ferro Individual 58 24:12:27 12:44 [1] 121,8 Km 11:55

4 36 Fátima Santos Individual 25 24:07:20 13:18 [1] 52,5 Km 27:34

5 37 Feiereisen Diane Individual 17 09:55:44 13:49 [1] 35,7 Km 16:41

6 54 Maria Sa Individual 11 09:10:25 13:10 [5] 23,1 Km 23:50

Senior Masculino
1 43 João Oliveira Individual 107 24:08:16 10:26 [11] 224,7 Km 06:27

2 20 NELSON CONSTANTINO ELECTRICO FUTEBOL CLUBE 98 24:02:43 10:27 [11] 205,8 Km 07:01

3 52 Marco Neves Individual 84 23:18:37 12:19 [9] 176,4 Km 07:56

4 10 Sébastien TAYLOR Individual 77 23:41:39 11:34 [1] 161,7 Km 08:48

5 78 Pedro Machado Shots International Runners 74 24:06:00 12:22 [1] 155,4 Km 09:18

6 32 Bruno Mateus Individual 72 24:23:56 11:28 [1] 151,2 Km 09:41

7 107 José Matos de Figueiredo Individual 59 24:00:27 12:25 [2] 123,9 Km 11:38

8 69 Fernando Gabriel Reis Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 55 24:00:02 11:45 [1] 115,5 Km 12:28

9 23 Joel José Ginga Individual 53 24:00:09 12:25 [1] 111,3 Km 12:56

10 75 Bruno José Coelho de Sousa PAREDES AVENTURA 51 24:00:10 09:25 [13] 107,1 Km 13:27

11 61 Pedro Pinto Individual 50 24:02:04 11:57 [1] 105 Km 13:44

12 19 JOSÉ CONSTANTINO ELECTRICO FUTEBOL CLUBE 48 13:30:53 11:36 [1] 100,8 Km 08:03

13 80 Ivo André da Silva Pinto Individual 48 20:50:03 13:03 [3] 100,8 Km 12:24

14 31 Artur José Pinto Mendes da Costa Individual 48 24:12:23 12:37 [1] 100,8 Km 14:25

15 56 Miguel Alves Individual 35 23:20:59 10:46 [26] 73,5 Km 19:04

16 50 Márcio Silva Individual 22 10:49:30 11:50 [1] 46,2 Km 14:04

17 39 Hugo Agua Individual 22 22:29:04 09:00 [1] 46,2 Km 29:12

18 14 José Faria Clube BancoBIC 21 24:02:32 11:53 [1] 44,1 Km 32:43

Veterana F40
1 26 Flor Madureira G.D.Leões do Veneza 78 24:00:22 12:10 [8] 163,8 Km 08:48

Veterana F50
1 72 Analice Silva O Mundo da Corrida 64 24:10:44 12:49 [1] 134,4 Km 10:48

2 17 Amy Costa Individual 7 23:29:40 20:22 [5] 14,7 Km 01:35:54

Veterano M40
1 70 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 88 24:21:20 11:13 [7] 184,8 Km 07:54

2 18 Paulo Jorge Pinho Ferreira CTR Vale de Cambra 81 24:23:58 11:22 [21] 170,1 Km 08:36

3 55 Mário Leal CIAIA 80 24:14:55 11:56 [2] 168 Km 08:40

4 27 Joaquim Manuel Martins Freitas GDR RETORTA #SOLO 73 24:05:36 10:22 [10] 153,3 Km 09:26

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 28,3ºC 38,1%12:00

End 23,7ºC 50,2%12:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generated 23-Set-2015 18:14
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5 7 Luis PINHO LUIS PINHO - FIT4FUN 69 23:35:08 11:42 [1] 144,9 Km 09:46

6 4 Fernando Ferreira 24h solidárias Amor Perfeito 68 24:02:33 12:20 [1] 142,8 Km 10:06

7 71 Pedro Ecthelion Moreira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 68 24:21:20 11:13 [7] 142,8 Km 10:14

8 13 Carlos Cardoso CLUBE ATLETISMO LAMAS 64 24:05:05 12:45 [21] 134,4 Km 10:45

9 5 José Manso Bikila 60 23:59:58 11:30 [7] 126 Km 11:26

10 63 Renato Viana Individual 59 24:00:11 12:48 [5] 123,9 Km 11:37

11 105 Rui Tinoco Individual 59 24:00:26 12:25 [2] 123,9 Km 11:38

12 9 Adelino Silva CCD - SIEMENS 58 24:12:02 12:23 [1] 121,8 Km 11:55

13 65 Rui Manuel da Silva Alves Individual 53 24:07:41 13:37 [6] 111,3 Km 13:00

14 58 Miguel Loureiro Individual 51 24:07:20 13:09 [4] 107,1 Km 13:31

15 62 Pedro Tavares de Amorim Individual 51 24:11:03 12:43 [1] 107,1 Km 13:33

16 49 Luis Lobo Individual 49 13:48:18 12:06 [11] 102,9 Km 08:03

17 16 Carlos Alberto Dias de Almeida Clube de Montanha Alto trilho - 
Javalis 49 23:23:07 09:34 [2] 102,9 Km 13:38

18 66 Sérgio Padilha Individual 49 24:00:00 10:58 [14] 102,9 Km 14:00

19 76 Luís Rodrigues Porto Runners 49 24:04:19 13:51 [1] 102,9 Km 14:02

20 44 João Silva Individual 46 24:17:56 12:41 [3] 96,6 Km 15:06

21 74 Nuno Pinho da Cruz OS VALECAMBRENSES 40 24:00:30 12:42 [1] 84 Km 17:09

22 73 Alexandre Cruz OS VALECAMBRENSES 40 24:00:33 12:51 [1] 84 Km 17:09

23 33 Janis Actins Individual 37 08:31:22 09:20 [4] 77,7 Km 06:35

24 8 JOAO CAMPOS Ronhonhós Running Team 37 24:03:09 12:25 [1] 77,7 Km 18:34

25 48 Luis ALMEIDA Individual 34 23:40:58 12:19 [18] 71,4 Km 19:54

26 30 Alcides Freire Individual 29 24:07:20 13:09 [27] 60,9 Km 23:46

27 67 Tiago Dionisio Individual 25 05:23:12 11:05 [10] 52,5 Km 06:09

28 40 Jaime Meixedo Individual 22 22:59:44 14:06 [1] 46,2 Km 29:52

29 42 Joao Godinho Mendes Individual 21 05:20:09 04:56 [21] 44,1 Km 07:16

30 41 Rui António Alves Pinto Individual 21 07:38:15 12:49 [1] 44,1 Km 10:23

Veterano M50
1 47 José Manuel Cabral e Silva Individual 100 24:00:16 10:08 [17] 210 Km 06:52

2 175 José Capela MINHO AVENTURA 90 24:09:59 11:49 [2] 189 Km 07:40

3 34 Carlos Manuel Graça Rocha Individual 77 24:00:38 12:11 [15] 161,7 Km 08:55

4 1 Rui Pedras Clube BancoBIC 76 24:02:27 12:29 [1] 159,6 Km 09:02

5 22 Paulo Rodrigues Escola do Movimento / Leões do 
Veneza 75 24:07:36 12:55 [5] 157,5 Km 09:11

6 24 Ricardo Bastos LEBRES DO SADO 69 24:22:12 12:44 [1] 144,9 Km 10:05

7 3 José CALDAS COURIR A SAINT GERVAIS 62 23:55:09 11:23 [4] 130,2 Km 11:01

8 2 Albano Oliveira Braga G.D.C.CODAL 62 24:00:15 12:49 [5] 130,2 Km 11:04

9 45 Jorge Alexandre Teixeira Esteves Individual 56 23:56:17 12:22 [5] 117,6 Km 12:13

10 29 FERNANDO SACRAMENTO Ginasio Fit4Fun 51 23:19:27 09:09 [49] 107,1 Km 13:04

11 25 Dinis Tavares FIT4FUN 48 23:08:42 11:57 [1] 100,8 Km 13:47

12 51 Terry Leon Sentinella Individual 48 23:29:41 11:56 [2] 100,8 Km 13:59

13 46 Jose Antonio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 45 24:04:19 12:45 [9] 94,5 Km 15:17

14 12 Mestre Tun Individual 33 24:06:43 11:32 [1] 69,3 Km 20:53

15 21 Orlando Duarte EM'Força Corremos Com a 
Esclerose Múltipla 31 24:10:44 11:24 [26] 65,1 Km 22:17

16 57 ANDRÉS Alanon Vazquez Individual 29 08:36:47 11:11 [1] 60,9 Km 08:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generated 23-Set-2015 18:14
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17 6 Luis Sousa Pires CÃES DA AVENIDA 21 05:55:59 10:06 [1] 44,1 Km 08:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generated 23-Set-2015 18:14

24H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

19-Setembro-2015

OFFICIAL RESULT RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

22,9ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 2FIT2FUN - FIT4FUN 111 23:59:20 233,1 Km

201 ALICE LOPES 55 09:48 115,5 Km

202 RICARDO RIBEIRO 56 08:50 117,6 Km

2 Tou tou Running 102 24:08:48 214,2 Km

223 José Manuel Soares 55 11:47 115,5 Km

224 Paulo Alexandre Silva 47 10:31 98,7 Km

3 OS VALECAMBRENSES - FIT4FUN 97 24:15:15 203,7 Km

218 Ricardo Pereira 50 11:08 105 Km

217 Monica Montenegro 47 11:31 98,7 Km

4 NOMEIODONADA 90 24:00:16 189 Km

213 Fernanda Alves 46 13:53 96,6 Km

214 Paula Cristina Oliveira 44 11:51 92,4 Km

5 BYL - JC&NIKI 90 24:16:44 189 Km

205 José Carlos Cunha 56 11:55 117,6 Km

206 Mónica Esteves 34 13:20 71,4 Km

6 Silvia Vilar Cortinados 82 23:19:27 172,2 Km

219 Carlos Alberto Almeida Soares Maria 31 10:09 65,1 Km

220 Romeu Costa 51 09:00 107,1 Km

7 A+ Team 80 24:11:48 168 Km

204 Pedro Guimaraes 60 11:34 126 Km

203 Maria.João Cardoso 20 13:59 42 Km

8 Sky Warriors 59 24:06:43 123,9 Km

221 Filipa Manuela dos Santos Cancela 40 12:02 84 Km

222 Vladimiro Raimundo Emidio Cancela 19 12:21 39,9 Km

9 Equipa pés no chão 55 24:03:04 115,5 Km

209 Pedro Gil Alves 48 13:18 100,8 Km

210 Rita Duarte leitao 7 17:12 14,7 Km

10 O Quinteto Fantástico 32 24:00:09 67,2 Km

215 Luís Filipe de Castro Moutinho 19 13:29 39,9 Km

216 Raquel dos Santos Ferreira Aguiar Tavares de Castro Moutinho 13 19:51 27,3 Km

11 Clube BancoBIC / Os Finos 18 07:26:56 37,8 Km

208 Barbara Fonseca 7 12:48 14,7 Km

207 António Franco 11 09:28 23,1 Km

11:59 34%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 22-Set-2015 11:59
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

22,9ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 GDR RETORTA #4 148 24:05:25 310,8 Km

267 TIAGO LISBOA 40 08:30 84 Km

268 TIAGO PINTO 38 08:14 79,8 Km

265 FLAVIO FERREIRA 32 08:52 67,2 Km

266 JOAQUIM ROCHA 38 08:02 79,8 Km

2 Scalabis Night Runners #1 136 23:56:13 285,6 Km

303 Luís Morgado 35 09:18 73,5 Km

302 Carlos Hipólito 34 09:26 71,4 Km

301 António Neto 34 09:13 71,4 Km

304 Nuno Fradique 33 09:22 69,3 Km

3 IRON FOUR- FIT4FUN 131 24:00:30 275,1 Km

273 CARLOS MARTINS 31 09:06 65,1 Km

274 JORGE COSTA 33 09:10 69,3 Km

275 JOSÉ LUIS 33 09:37 69,3 Km

276 VITOR LEITE 34 08:51 71,4 Km

4 GD4Caminhos 130 24:09:24 273 Km

264 Paulo Domingues 36 09:38 75,6 Km

263 Luís Leite 33 09:42 69,3 Km

262 Jorge Marques 36 09:54 75,6 Km

261 André Baptista 25 11:33 52,5 Km

5 Clube Zupper 2 128 24:00:02 268,8 Km

238 João Ramos 26 09:29 54,6 Km

237 Hugo Freixo 33 09:40 69,3 Km

239 Marco Vieira 41 09:27 86,1 Km

240 Paulo Silva 28 09:47 58,8 Km

6 vale dos duros 128 24:00:46 268,8 Km

321 carlos bastos 28 09:27 58,8 Km

322 claudio santos 27 09:10 56,7 Km

324 mário rodrigues 35 10:01 73,5 Km

323 joão alves 38 08:11 79,8 Km

7 Equipa do Caraças 127 24:02:44 266,7 Km

247 José Ferreira 37 10:31 77,7 Km

245 Antonio Morais 42 09:16 88,2 Km

246 António Pinheiro 21 11:31 44,1 Km

248 Paula Lage 27 09:16 56,7 Km

8 PapaKms 126 24:03:08 264,6 Km

299 João Paulo Félix da Silva 31 09:36 65,1 Km

298 Helder Jorge Coelho Valinhas da Silva 30 10:06 63 Km

297 António Carlos Morais Lopes 34 09:32 71,4 Km

300 Rui Pereira 31 10:34 65,1 Km

9 Scalabis Night Runners #2 124 23:56:12 260,4 Km

305 António Batalha 40 09:17 84 Km

306 Carlos Tavares 28 10:37 58,8 Km

308 Pedro Maria 26 10:14 54,6 Km

307 Fernando Manuel Veríssimo Castela 30 11:12 63 Km

10 Tartarugas do Asfalto 123 24:00:31 258,3 Km

314 Luis Nogueira 31 10:48 65,1 Km

316 Rui Lebre 27 10:15 56,7 Km

315 Nuno Magalhães 34 09:13 71,4 Km

11:59 34%
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313 Luis Miguel Pedroso 31 09:48 65,1 Km

11 Clube Zupper 1 120 24:00:44 252 Km

233 André Sousa 20 10:06 42 Km

236 João Moita 31 08:52 65,1 Km

235 João Carolo 33 09:32 69,3 Km

234 Hugo Moita 36 09:46 75,6 Km

12 STEP BY STEP - GINASIO FIT4FUN 120 24:09:52 252 Km

310 IVO ALMEIDA 29 10:51 60,9 Km

311 RICARDO TRIGO 31 09:52 65,1 Km

312 SARA PINTO 31 10:28 65,1 Km

309 HELDER PINTO 29 10:25 60,9 Km

13 No Tomorrow Running Team 2 119 24:02:35 249,9 Km

284 João Vitor Ribeiro Moura Pinto 30 10:23 63 Km

283 Joao Miguel Moreira Neves Marques 29 10:33 60,9 Km

282 Hugo Miguel Mendes Gonçalves 32 09:36 67,2 Km

281 Fernando Francisco Carvalho Andrade 28 03:10 58,8 Km

14 Nós 4 Viemos para Ganhar 119 24:04:38 249,9 Km

285 Carlos Cunha 31 03:55 65,1 Km

288 Vitor Fernandes 32 08:40 67,2 Km

286 Emidio Marques 33 09:28 69,3 Km

287 Márcio São Bento Cruz 23 00:03 48,3 Km

15 VADIA TEAM - FIT4FUN 115 24:04:58 241,5 Km

317 ANGELO PINHO 32 09:35 67,2 Km

319 CLAUDIA PISSARRA 29 11:49 60,9 Km

318 ANTONIO JORGE COSTA 26 11:40 54,6 Km

320 CONCEIÇÃO FERREIRA 28 10:49 58,8 Km

16 4 FIT - FIT4FUN 114 23:16:52 239,4 Km

227 SAMUEL GOMES 29 09:18 60,9 Km

228 TIAGO RODRIGUES 32 08:14 67,2 Km

226 MIGUEL COSTA 24 09:33 50,4 Km

225 JOSE BEIRA 29 09:56 60,9 Km

17 OS 4 MAGNIFICOS 109 24:03:24 228,9 Km

289 Ceu Costa 31 10:01 65,1 Km

291 Marta Marques 26 09:39 54,6 Km

292 Sofia Azevedo 27 10:14 56,7 Km

290 Eduardo Ferreira 25 10:02 52,5 Km

18 OVER FORTY 107 24:01:02 224,7 Km

293 Célia Paiva 30 11:30 63 Km

294 Maria Armanda Oliveira 31 10:01 65,1 Km

296 Nuno Silvestre 29 09:43 60,9 Km

295 Mário Caneira 17 13:40 35,7 Km

19 No Tomorrow Running Team 1 107 24:02:34 224,7 Km

277 Paula Lopes 25 11:26 52,5 Km

279 Teresa Oliveira 27 11:15 56,7 Km

280 Túlia Aires 26 11:56 54,6 Km

278 Raquel Vasconcelos 29 11:49 60,9 Km

20 Clube Zupper 3 104 24:07:06 218,4 Km

241 Antonio Silva 19 11:33 39,9 Km

242 Duarte Delgado 37 10:02 77,7 Km

244 Tiago Ramalho 25 11:27 52,5 Km

243 Paulo Morais 23 10:38 48,3 Km

21 FITNESSES - FIT4FUN 90 24:04:55 189 Km

253 FERNANDA ALMEIDA 25 04:16 52,5 Km

254 MARCIA BASTOS 20 13:13 42 Km
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255 Nathalie Martins 27 13:37 56,7 Km

256 FATIMA MATOS 18 13:21 37,8 Km

22 Hot Legs 85 24:12:41 178,5 Km

270 João Macedo 24 09:39 50,4 Km

269 Filipe Gonçalves 17 10:11 35,7 Km

271 Pedro Monteiro 22 08:57 46,2 Km

272 Pedro Sanguedo 22 09:22 46,2 Km

23 AS BELAS E ELES - FIT4FUN 84 24:00:48 176,4 Km

229 CAROLINA COUTINHO 19 13:53 39,9 Km

231 PEDRO MAGALHAES 34 10:41 71,4 Km

232 RICARDO TAVARES 13 12:59 27,3 Km

230 CATIA SILVA 18 14:16 37,8 Km

24 FIT4FUN BROTHERS 76 23:59:55 159,6 Km

251 BRUNO MOREIRA 21 00:38 44,1 Km

252 HELDER BASTOS 21 09:57 44,1 Km

250 ANDREIA BASTOS 21 11:12 44,1 Km

249 André Moreira 13 11:42 27,3 Km

25 GD4C 66 24:08:03 138,6 Km

258 Jerónima Rocha 19 14:52 39,9 Km

260 Sandra Marcolino 18 17:44 37,8 Km

259 Michelle Alves 6 18:22 12,6 Km

257 Dulce Moreda 23 13:20 48,3 Km
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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 10,6ºC 81,9%12:00

End 10,6ºC 81,9%23:18

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 508 VITOR BARBOSA GDR RETORTA 21 03:05:14 08:06 [6] 44,1 Km 04:12

2 507 ADELINO SILVA GDR RETORTA 20 03:18:49 07:58 [4] 42 Km 04:44

3 545 toni emanuel bornes soares Individual 19 03:04:26 08:30 [1] 39,9 Km 04:37

4 502 Hélder Melo AC Portalegre/UTSM 19 03:14:39 08:54 [5] 39,9 Km 04:53

5 526 João Carvalho Lopes Individual 18 03:03:50 09:46 [12] 37,8 Km 04:52

6 523 Fernando Oliveira Individual 18 03:07:59 09:18 [1] 37,8 Km 04:58

7 549 Paulo Antunes Os Kágados 17 03:01:37 09:56 [7] 35,7 Km 05:05

8 506 Francisco Martins de Figueiredo FIT4FUN 17 03:02:02 09:13 [5] 35,7 Km 05:06

9 518 Carlos Ferreira Individual 17 03:08:36 09:00 [1] 35,7 Km 05:17

10 503 Luis Manuel Trigo CÃES DA AVENIDA 17 03:11:10 09:39 [2] 35,7 Km 05:21

11 515 Arsénio Fernandes Individual 17 03:12:45 08:55 [1] 35,7 Km 05:24

12 514 António Pedro Pinto de Sousa Teixeira Individual 17 03:18:29 09:53 [6] 35,7 Km 05:34

13 504 ROGÉRIO BASTOS CARLOS BASTOS - FIT4FUN 16 02:58:07 10:07 [4] 33,6 Km 05:18

14 501 Carla André A Minha Corrida 16 03:03:50 10:36 [1] 33,6 Km 05:28

15 539 Paulo Ferreira Individual 16 03:11:24 11:09 [9] 33,6 Km 05:42

16 520 Daniel Asensio Individual 16 03:13:44 09:59 [7] 33,6 Km 05:46

17 525 Helder Costa Individual 15 02:54:25 09:53 [6] 31,5 Km 05:32

18 533 Maria Susana Limpo de Lacerda 
Marques da Silva Alves Individual 15 02:59:28 11:23 [3] 31,5 Km 05:42

19 510 SILVIA VILAR Ginasio Fit4Fun 15 02:59:56 11:02 [1] 31,5 Km 05:43

20 536 Nelson José Ribeiro da Cunha e Silva Individual 15 03:00:12 11:17 [1] 31,5 Km 05:43

21 519 Carlos Manuel almeida magalhães Individual 15 03:15:04 11:17 [4] 31,5 Km 06:12

22 544 TIAGO MOREIRA Individual 14 03:12:32 11:54 [3] 29,4 Km 06:33

23 540 Paulo Manuel Santos Almeida Silva Individual 14 03:13:22 10:41 [1] 29,4 Km 06:35

24 516 Bárbara Baldaia Individual 14 03:16:31 12:11 [3] 29,4 Km 06:41

25 509 ADRIANO MOREIRA Ginasio Fit4Fun 13 03:00:02 11:27 [5] 27,3 Km 06:36

26 548 ISABEL FERREIRA ISABEL FERREIRA - FIT4FUN 13 03:05:13 11:44 [5] 27,3 Km 06:47

27 505 Nuno Ferreira CCD - SIEMENS 13 03:11:29 10:23 [1] 27,3 Km 07:01

28 524 Gonçalo Silva Pereira Individual 13 03:18:33 12:14 [1] 27,3 Km 07:16

29 517 carlos alberto ferreira Individual 12 02:51:30 10:58 [2] 25,2 Km 06:48

30 543 Susana Maria Oliveira Magalhães Individual 12 03:02:07 13:16 [1] 25,2 Km 07:14

31 535 Miguel Catarino Individual 12 03:03:37 11:28 [2] 25,2 Km 07:17

32 550 Ricardo Henriques Shots International Runners 12 03:06:47 09:05 [1] 25,2 Km 07:25

33 512 André Guedes Individual 12 03:08:41 12:34 [2] 25,2 Km 07:29

34 538 Paulo Fernando Martins Individual 12 03:09:58 11:48 [1] 25,2 Km 07:32

35 547 VERONICA SOARES Individual 12 03:16:22 13:06 [1] 25,2 Km 07:48

36 546 Vânia Maria da Silva Andrade Individual 11 03:00:18 13:13 [1] 23,1 Km 07:48

37 541 Prazeres Pires Individual 11 03:02:21 14:06 [6] 23,1 Km 07:54

38 529 Jorge Tiago Pinho Individual 10 02:57:51 12:20 [1] 21 Km 08:28

39 530 José Ailton de Lima Individual 9 02:33:54 11:03 [1] 18,9 Km 08:09

40 527 João Magalhães Individual 8 01:33:09 11:15 [4] 16,8 Km 05:33

41 532 Manuel Coelho Individual 8 01:35:50 11:14 [4] 16,8 Km 05:42
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42 531 Leonardo Cerejeira Individual 8 01:35:50 10:14 [7] 16,8 Km 05:42

43 537 Patrícia Leite Individual 4 03:16:31 10:42 [1] 8,4 Km 23:24
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 501 Carla André A Minha Corrida 16 03:03:50 10:36 [1] 33,6 Km 05:28

2 510 SILVIA VILAR Ginasio Fit4Fun 15 02:59:56 11:02 [1] 31,5 Km 05:43

3 516 Bárbara Baldaia Individual 14 03:16:31 12:11 [3] 29,4 Km 06:41

4 548 ISABEL FERREIRA ISABEL FERREIRA - FIT4FUN 13 03:05:13 11:44 [5] 27,3 Km 06:47

5 543 Susana Maria Oliveira Magalhães Individual 12 03:02:07 13:16 [1] 25,2 Km 07:14

6 547 VERONICA SOARES Individual 12 03:16:22 13:06 [1] 25,2 Km 07:48

7 546 Vânia Maria da Silva Andrade Individual 11 03:00:18 13:13 [1] 23,1 Km 07:48

8 537 Patrícia Leite Individual 4 03:16:31 10:42 [1] 8,4 Km 23:24

Senior Masculino
1 508 VITOR BARBOSA GDR RETORTA 21 03:05:14 08:06 [6] 44,1 Km 04:12

2 545 toni emanuel bornes soares Individual 19 03:04:26 08:30 [1] 39,9 Km 04:37

3 502 Hélder Melo AC Portalegre/UTSM 19 03:14:39 08:54 [5] 39,9 Km 04:53

4 523 Fernando Oliveira Individual 18 03:07:59 09:18 [1] 37,8 Km 04:58

5 549 Paulo Antunes Os Kágados 17 03:01:37 09:56 [7] 35,7 Km 05:05

6 506 Francisco Martins de Figueiredo FIT4FUN 17 03:02:02 09:13 [5] 35,7 Km 05:06

7 518 Carlos Ferreira Individual 17 03:08:36 09:00 [1] 35,7 Km 05:17

8 504 ROGÉRIO BASTOS CARLOS BASTOS - FIT4FUN 16 02:58:07 10:07 [4] 33,6 Km 05:18

9 539 Paulo Ferreira Individual 16 03:11:24 11:09 [9] 33,6 Km 05:42

10 525 Helder Costa Individual 15 02:54:25 09:53 [6] 31,5 Km 05:32

11 519 Carlos Manuel almeida magalhães Individual 15 03:15:04 11:17 [4] 31,5 Km 06:12

12 544 TIAGO MOREIRA Individual 14 03:12:32 11:54 [3] 29,4 Km 06:33

13 505 Nuno Ferreira CCD - SIEMENS 13 03:11:29 10:23 [1] 27,3 Km 07:01

14 524 Gonçalo Silva Pereira Individual 13 03:18:33 12:14 [1] 27,3 Km 07:16

15 550 Ricardo Henriques Shots International Runners 12 03:06:47 09:05 [1] 25,2 Km 07:25

16 529 Jorge Tiago Pinho Individual 10 02:57:51 12:20 [1] 21 Km 08:28

Veterana F40

1 533 Maria Susana Limpo de Lacerda 
Marques da Silva Alves Individual 15 02:59:28 11:23 [3] 31,5 Km 05:42

Veterana F50
1 541 Prazeres Pires Individual 11 03:02:21 14:06 [6] 23,1 Km 07:54

Veterano M40
1 507 ADELINO SILVA GDR RETORTA 20 03:18:49 07:58 [4] 42 Km 04:44

2 514 António Pedro Pinto de Sousa Teixeira Individual 17 03:18:29 09:53 [6] 35,7 Km 05:34

3 520 Daniel Asensio Individual 16 03:13:44 09:59 [7] 33,6 Km 05:46

4 540 Paulo Manuel Santos Almeida Silva Individual 14 03:13:22 10:41 [1] 29,4 Km 06:35

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 28,3ºC 38,1%12:00

End 19,8ºC 54,1%23:18
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5 535 Miguel Catarino Individual 12 03:03:37 11:28 [2] 25,2 Km 07:17

6 512 André Guedes Individual 12 03:08:41 12:34 [2] 25,2 Km 07:29

7 538 Paulo Fernando Martins Individual 12 03:09:58 11:48 [1] 25,2 Km 07:32

8 527 João Magalhães Individual 8 01:33:09 11:15 [4] 16,8 Km 05:33

Veterano M50
1 526 João Carvalho Lopes Individual 18 03:03:50 09:46 [12] 37,8 Km 04:52

2 503 Luis Manuel Trigo CÃES DA AVENIDA 17 03:11:10 09:39 [2] 35,7 Km 05:21

3 515 Arsénio Fernandes Individual 17 03:12:45 08:55 [1] 35,7 Km 05:24

4 536 Nelson José Ribeiro da Cunha e Silva Individual 15 03:00:12 11:17 [1] 31,5 Km 05:43

5 509 ADRIANO MOREIRA Ginasio Fit4Fun 13 03:00:02 11:27 [5] 27,3 Km 06:36

6 517 carlos alberto ferreira Individual 12 02:51:30 10:58 [2] 25,2 Km 06:48

7 530 José Ailton de Lima Individual 9 02:33:54 11:03 [1] 18,9 Km 08:09

8 532 Manuel Coelho Individual 8 01:35:50 11:14 [4] 16,8 Km 05:42

9 531 Leonardo Cerejeira Individual 8 01:35:50 10:14 [7] 16,8 Km 05:42
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

-99ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 GDR RETORTA 24 03:03:48 50,4 Km

613 FILIPE SILVA 9 05:11 18,9 Km

614 HENRIQUE DIAS 7 02:38 14,7 Km

615 MIGUEL MENDES 8 00:19 16,8 Km

2 InterCaimaBike- Polisport-Loja da Visão 22 03:05:09 46,2 Km

618 José Luís Fernandes Tavares 7 07:45 14,7 Km

617 Francisco José Pinho de Almeida 8 01:44 16,8 Km

616 Filipe Manuel Fernandes Tavares 7 08:23 14,7 Km

3 MANOS BASTOS-FIT4FUN 19 03:03:13 39,9 Km

619 FERNANDO BASTOS 9 08:56 18,9 Km

621 PEDRO BASTOS 7 09:14 14,7 Km

620 Durbalino Matos Ferreira 3 10:23 6,3 Km

4 Marcha e Corrida1 19 03:11:59 39,9 Km

622 Alcides Soares de Almeida 6 10:52 12,6 Km

623 Elio Roberto Martins Tavares 7 08:38 14,7 Km

624 Nelson José Fernandes de Bastos 6 08:31 12,6 Km

5 Soma e Segue 18 03:08:42 37,8 Km

643 Alice Gomes 5 10:28 10,5 Km

644 Cristina Barbosa 6 10:47 12,6 Km

645 Daniela Marlene de Pinho Russo 7 09:31 14,7 Km

6 PLENITUDE SAÚDE 17 02:59:05 35,7 Km

642 RAFAEL PAIVA 5 09:48 10,5 Km

640 MANUEL FREITAS 5 09:32 10,5 Km

641 NELSON ALVES 7 09:32 14,7 Km

7 os arrebentados 17 03:01:27 35,7 Km

635 mario josé rocha tavares 5 10:11 10,5 Km

634 carlos alberto soares brandão 7 09:39 14,7 Km

636 rui filipe martins da silva 5 09:28 10,5 Km

8 Equipa Beleza - Fisiosimetria  -  Bem estar e terapias 17 03:05:23 35,7 Km

609 Maria Teresa Correia de Bastos 5 10:33 10,5 Km

608 Clotilde Almeida Batista da Costa de Sousa Santos 6 10:04 12,6 Km

607 Ana Margarida da Silva Santos 6 10:30 12,6 Km

9 FAMILIA MOREIRA - FIT4FUN 16 03:01:30 33,6 Km

612 TIAGO MOREIRA 5 10:36 10,5 Km

611 LUISA AMORIM 4 12:41 8,4 Km

610 ADRIANO MOREIRA 7 09:35 14,7 Km

10 VLC - RUNNERS 16 03:07:19 33,6 Km

646 Antonio Alberto Almeida de Matos Gomes 8 10:01 16,8 Km

647 Paula Pinho 3 11:19 6,3 Km

648 Sofia Alexandra Santos de Bastos 5 12:08 10,5 Km

11 PINK FIT - FIT4FUN 16 03:10:38 33,6 Km

638 RITA AGUIAR 5 10:36 10,5 Km

639 ROSA BILLARD 6 11:05 12,6 Km

637 ISABEL SOUSA 5 12:22 10,5 Km

12 WalkFast 15 03:01:14 31,5 Km

650 Alberto César 6 10:11 12,6 Km

649 Alberto Barros 5 12:12 10,5 Km

651 Simão Gradissimo 4 11:11 8,4 Km

15:59 -99%
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13 Marcha e Corrida2 15 03:02:27 31,5 Km

626 Liliana 4 12:07 8,4 Km

627 Maria Helena Martins da Silva 6 11:03 12,6 Km

625 Joana Inês da Silva Pinho Freire 5 11:08 10,5 Km

14 Marcha e Corrida3 15 03:09:11 31,5 Km

630 Paulo Jorge Martins Borges 5 10:01 10,5 Km

628 Carla Susana Tavares Silva 4 12:39 8,4 Km

629 Maria Cândida Almeida Gomes F Correia 6 12:38 12,6 Km

15 Marcha e Corrida4 14 03:00:12 29,4 Km

633 Maria de Fátima Martins Silva Ferreira 5 12:03 10,5 Km

631 Ana Cristina Gomes de Pina Silva 5 11:13 10,5 Km

632 António Soares de Almeida 4 12:21 8,4 Km

16 3 CAIMAS - FIT4FUN 14 03:03:15 29,4 Km

602 ELSA SOARES 5 11:34 10,5 Km

601 CARLA CORREIA 5 12:33 10,5 Km

603 MARCO PINTO 4 14:09 8,4 Km

17 AS VASSOURINHAS - FIT4FUN 13 02:58:29 27,3 Km

606 LILIANA SANTIAGO 5 11:49 10,5 Km

604 JOANA MATOS 4 14:40 8,4 Km

605 JULIA JESUS 4 13:13 8,4 Km

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 21-Set-2015 14:02
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

-99ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 GDR RETORTA 24 03:03:48 50,4 Km

613 FILIPE SILVA 9 05:11 18,9 Km

614 HENRIQUE DIAS 7 02:38 14,7 Km

615 MIGUEL MENDES 8 00:19 16,8 Km

2 InterCaimaBike- Polisport-Loja da Visão 22 03:05:09 46,2 Km

618 José Luís Fernandes Tavares 7 07:45 14,7 Km

617 Francisco José Pinho de Almeida 8 01:44 16,8 Km

616 Filipe Manuel Fernandes Tavares 7 08:23 14,7 Km

3 MANOS BASTOS-FIT4FUN 19 03:03:13 39,9 Km

619 FERNANDO BASTOS 9 08:56 18,9 Km

621 PEDRO BASTOS 7 09:14 14,7 Km

620 Durbalino Matos Ferreira 3 10:23 6,3 Km

4 Marcha e Corrida1 19 03:11:59 39,9 Km

622 Alcides Soares de Almeida 6 10:52 12,6 Km

623 Elio Roberto Martins Tavares 7 08:38 14,7 Km

624 Nelson José Fernandes de Bastos 6 08:31 12,6 Km

5 Soma e Segue 18 03:08:42 37,8 Km

643 Alice Gomes 5 10:28 10,5 Km

644 Cristina Barbosa 6 10:47 12,6 Km

645 Daniela Marlene de Pinho Russo 7 09:31 14,7 Km

6 PINK FIT - FIT4FUN 18 03:10:39 37,8 Km

638 RITA AGUIAR 6 00:01 12,6 Km

639 ROSA BILLARD 6 00:05 12,6 Km

637 ISABEL SOUSA 6 11:01 12,6 Km

7 PLENITUDE SAÚDE 17 02:59:05 35,7 Km

642 RAFAEL PAIVA 5 09:48 10,5 Km

640 MANUEL FREITAS 5 09:32 10,5 Km

641 NELSON ALVES 7 09:32 14,7 Km

8 os arrebentados 17 03:01:27 35,7 Km

635 mario josé rocha tavares 5 10:11 10,5 Km

634 carlos alberto soares brandão 7 09:39 14,7 Km

636 rui filipe martins da silva 5 09:28 10,5 Km

9 Equipa Beleza - Fisiosimetria  -  Bem estar e terapias 17 03:05:23 35,7 Km

609 Maria Teresa Correia de Bastos 5 10:33 10,5 Km

608 Clotilde Almeida Batista da Costa de Sousa Santos 6 10:04 12,6 Km

607 Ana Margarida da Silva Santos 6 10:30 12,6 Km

10 FAMILIA MOREIRA - FIT4FUN 16 03:01:30 33,6 Km

612 TIAGO MOREIRA 5 10:36 10,5 Km

611 LUISA AMORIM 4 12:41 8,4 Km

610 ADRIANO MOREIRA 7 09:35 14,7 Km

11 VLC - RUNNERS 16 03:07:19 33,6 Km

646 Antonio Alberto Almeida de Matos Gomes 8 10:01 16,8 Km

647 Paula Pinho 3 11:19 6,3 Km

648 Sofia Alexandra Santos de Bastos 5 12:08 10,5 Km

12 WalkFast 15 03:01:14 31,5 Km

650 Alberto César 6 10:11 12,6 Km

649 Alberto Barros 5 12:12 10,5 Km

651 Simão Gradissimo 4 11:11 8,4 Km

15:59 -99%
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13 Marcha e Corrida2 15 03:02:27 31,5 Km

626 Liliana 4 12:07 8,4 Km

627 Maria Helena Martins da Silva 6 11:03 12,6 Km

625 Joana Inês da Silva Pinho Freire 5 11:08 10,5 Km

14 Marcha e Corrida3 15 03:09:11 31,5 Km

630 Paulo Jorge Martins Borges 5 10:01 10,5 Km

628 Carla Susana Tavares Silva 4 12:39 8,4 Km

629 Maria Cândida Almeida Gomes F Correia 6 12:38 12,6 Km

15 Marcha e Corrida4 14 03:00:12 29,4 Km

633 Maria de Fátima Martins Silva Ferreira 5 12:03 10,5 Km

631 Ana Cristina Gomes de Pina Silva 5 11:13 10,5 Km

632 António Soares de Almeida 4 12:21 8,4 Km

16 3 CAIMAS - FIT4FUN 14 03:03:15 29,4 Km

602 ELSA SOARES 5 11:34 10,5 Km

601 CARLA CORREIA 5 12:33 10,5 Km

603 MARCO PINTO 4 14:09 8,4 Km

17 AS VASSOURINHAS - FIT4FUN 13 02:58:29 27,3 Km

606 LILIANA SANTIAGO 5 11:49 10,5 Km

604 JOANA MATOS 4 14:40 8,4 Km

605 JULIA JESUS 4 13:13 8,4 Km

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 20-Set-2015 12:54
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